GW Instek
GPP Series Multi-Channel Programmable DC Power Supply
New Product Announcement
                                                                  This document allows GW Instek's partners to
quickly grasp product's main features, FAB and ordering information.
GPP series multi-channel programmable DC power supply
 - 2
 With the maximum output power of 217W, the GPP

1. GPP Series Multi-Channel Programmable DC Power Supply carries one year warranty.
2. Contact GW Instek Service Department for maintenance information.
Ordering Information
 GPP-1326 (32V/ 6A) Single-Channel Programmable DC Power Supply
 GPP-2323 (32V/3A *2) Dual-Channel Programmable DC Power Supply
 GPP-3323 (32V/3A*2; 1.8V or 2.5V or 3.3V or 5V/5A*1) Three-Channel Programmable DC Power
Supply
 GPP-4323 (32V/3A*2; 5V/1A; 15V/1A) Four-Channel Programmable DC Power Supply
Standard Accessories
CD (User Manua)
Power cord
Test Lead:  GPP-1326:GTL-104Ax1, GTL-105Ax1